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Protective cover for crimping machine CF 500, for ferrules 0.25 -

6 mm2 (Al 6...)

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Gross weight in pieces
Net weight per piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

(&
Certification

Certifications applied for:

Certification Ex:

4 | 046356 450164
C118

1 Pcs.

84799080

0.0422 KG

0.0422 KG

Page 331 (CL2-2011)

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
09/16/2008
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ONLINE DISTRIBUTOR OF ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS.

Address
PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG PHEN'X
Flachsmarktstr. 8 comcr

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 00
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